Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License

#1 Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Meilus, Emily V 12 CUBU-PV  10:22.27
2 Gwennap, Lea B 12 CUBU-PV  10:28.49
3 Kannan, Sarah H 15 RMSC-PV  10:31.47
4 McGarry, Alyssa G 17 CUBU-PV  10:31.62
5 Dodson, Kathleen J 17 CUBU-PV  10:36.84
6 Kelly, Emily E 15 CUBU-PV  10:52.17
7 VanderWeele, Chelsea N 17 RMSC-PV  10:56.78
8 Mittan, Elizabeth F 16 CUBU-PV  10:59.14
9 Dryer, Robyn E 14 CUBU-PV  11:06.53
10 McGuire, Maria P 17 SDS-PV 11:10.39
11 Sullivan, Laura F 15 MACH-PV  11:16.57
12 Goldblatt, Allison J 13 FISH-PV 11:19.41
13 McCreary, Megan E 14 FISH-PV 11:23.22
14 Jachimowski, Lindsey R 15 CUBU-PV  11:23.48
15 Richer, Emma J 16 FISH-PV 11:28.50
16 Murphy, Ryan E 16 HACC-PV ~ 11:29.78
17 Nirenberg, Katherine E 17 CUBU-PV  11:36.52
18 Caldwell, Mary Elizabeth E 17 HACC-PV  11:41.66
19 Longosz, Elizabeth S 16 FISH-PV 11:42.12
20 Troncoso, Alessandra S 18 MACH-PV  11:43.76
21 Baker, Hannah M 13 CUBU-PV  11:44.46
22 Haley, Kelleigh G 13 CUBU-PV  11:47.26
23 Lawhorn, Kendall D 16 CUBU-PV  11:51.87
24 Greene, Claire A 13 MACH-PV  11:52.12
25 Bourdelais, Elise M 13 MAKO-PV  11:54.27
26 Sieracki, Mady C 15 CUBU-PV  12:08.62
27 Bayer, Cassidy L 12 CUBU-PV  12:08.76
28 Levy, Yahly 17 RMSC-PV  12:09.87
29 Kenis, Samantha N 15 HACC-PV  12:12.25
30 McNulty, Elizabeth A 15 HACC-PV  12:15.09
31 Liu, Sophia 12 RMSC-PV  12:15.56
32 Mayer, Morgan Y 14 RMSC-PV  12:16.15
33 Rurka, Katherine P 14 RMSC-PV  12:17.21
34 Torrez, Kaithlyn 13 FISH-PV 12:18.76
35 Malone, Brooke Y 15 CUBU-PV  12:21.09
36 King, Francesca M 14 CUBU-PV  12:21.37
37 Cruzado, Jessica J 15 SDS-PV 12:21.56
38 Wang, EmilyT T 12 RMSC-PV  12:22.67
39 Salassi, Savanna 17 HACC-PV  12:23.17
40 lJeter, Sierra H 15 MACH-PV  12:24.32
41 Cole, Leslie M 14 OCCS-PV  12:24.84
42 Grandle, Natalie D 13 CUBU-PV  12:29.81
43 Goodkind, Grace M 13 RMSC-PV  12:30.93
44 Doran, Tess T 13 CUBU-PV  12:33.15
45 Thomas, Emma C 13 FISH-PV 12:33.17
46 Kaplan, Mara D 13 RMSC-PV  12:34.70
47 Ellett, Katie C 13 RMSC-PV  12:38.31
48 Wolff, Claire F 12 FISH-PV 12:39.35
49 Martin, Carly A 14 CUBU-PV  12:39.78
50 Byrd, Rebecca A 14 CUBU-PV  12:42.42
51 Nugent, Celine E 12 RMSC-PV  12:43.21
52 Morgan, Katy M 14 CUBU-PV  12:44.83
53 Song, Kelsy 13 RMSC-PV  12:45.00
54 Ding, Jessica M 13 RMSC-PV  12:45.00
55 Kannan, Hannah H 11 RMSC-PV  12:45.43
56 Riddihough, Thiany C 11 CUBU-PV  12:45.81
57 Tan, Katherine T 15 MACH-PV  12:46.97
58 Baird, Samantha M 14 OCCS-PV 12:48.01
59 Smith, Jessica D 13 FISH-PV 12:48.16
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Zangla, Carol A
Weldon, Ashley E
Bergman, Meredith P
Darroch, Shannon E
Carro, Martha M
Freal, Murphy
Tansill, Mary C
Ellor, Molly C
Welch, Taylor B
Luong, Vivian P
Copp, Rachel V
Kirsch, Sydney T
Lee, Kaitlin H

Loi, Caitlin A
Fobbs, DeAngela C
Goetcheus, Grace A
Dyson, Mallory M
Sterling, Emily E
Srour, Meredith K
Mayo, Rebecca K
Hunt, Victoria
Gully, Kara A

Saba, Farrin E
Coon, Alyssa B
Weis, Emma E
Boston, Allison P
Gupton, Madison A
Basham, Abby L
Ryan, Kaki A
Gasaway, Marielle L
Main, Kate G
Herbst, Leyla R
Jun, Melissa L

Liu, Maria

Seth, Juhi D
Goggins, Natalie A
Eksteen, Sinead
Fulton, Kate
Hippchen, Mary P
Waechter, Madison F
Falkenstein, Emma K
Owens, Sidney A
Kincaid, Cate M
Merkin, Jocelyn D
Ashley, Jenna L
Lakey, Christina L
Olsson, Anna X
Haeberle, Lily A
Rogers, Leah M
Huang, Aileen C
Peren, Amanda M
Swanepoel Stevens, Christin
Hummer, Lily T
Murphy, Brianna K
Holland, Elizabeth M
French, Olivia R
Ahson, Sarah Y
Rahaman, Elaina C
Grube, Sydney E
Clark, Rachel S
Nguyen, Emily L

Lewan, Victoria R

14 RMSC-PV
14 CUBU-PV
14 ASA-PV
15 FISH-PV
14 FISH-PV
14 CUBU-PV
14 OCCS-PV
11 FISH-PV
12 CUBU-PV
14 CUBU-PV
14 CUBU-PV
13 RMSC-PV
13 HACC-PV
13 CUBU-PV
12 ERSC-PV
13 RMSC-PV
13 CUBU-PV
12 CUBU-PV
13 RMSC-PV
13 PWSC-VA
15 ASA-PV
15 CUBU-PV
14 MACH-PV
13 CUBU-PV
13 CUBU-PV
13 CUBU-PV
11 CUBU-PV
16 PWSC-VA
13 CUBU-PV
12 ASA-PV
13 CUBU-PV
14 ASA-PV
13 HACC-PV
11 FISH-PV
14 CUBU-PV
14 CUBU-PV
11 CUBU-PV
13 RMSC-PV
13 RMSC-PV
13 RMSC-PV
13 RMSC-PV
14 CUBU-PV
12 RMSC-PV
12 CUBU-PV
12 CUBU-PV
12 RMSC-PV
13 RMSC-PV
12 RMSC-PV
14 CUBU-PV
16 HACC-PV
13 CUBU-PV
14 CUBU-PV
17 PWSC-VA
10 CUBU-PV
14 ASA-PV
12 CUBU-PV
12 MAKO-PV
15 CUBU-PV
13 ASA-PV
11 FISH-PV
12 HACC-PV
14 CUBU-PV

12:50.00
12:50.08
12:51.62
12:51.85
12:52.11
12:52.31
12:53.54
12:57.97
13:03.48
13:08.12
13:08.74
13:09.87
13:12.46
13:13.26
13:15.10
13:21.23
13:21.76
13:22.46
13:30.61
13:37.93
13:38.21
13:39.86
13:40.07
13:42.34
13:44.47
13:47.35
13:50.84
13:51.19
13:52.53
13:58.85
14:01.71
14:05.81
14:29.72
14:43.64
14:44.00
14:46.70
10:25.48L}
11:19.49L
11:21.89L
X5:18.41
X5:27.20
X5:30.97
X5:32.27
X5:39.24
X5:39.58
X5:40.78
X5:41.49
X5:47.61
X5:48.03
X5:48.80
X5:52.58
X5:53.58
X5:53.88
X5:54.00
X5:56.08
X5:58.65
X6:00.48
X6:00.74
X6:02.86
X6:03.78
X6:05.25
X6:05.48
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Wiecki, Lindsay L
Catron, Sydney M
Soller, Haley B
Nguyen, Claire P
McGrath, Olivia B
Amick, Madelyn S
Freeman, Lauren D
Harrington, Sydney A
Walsh, Mallory P
Mihalic, Rachel E
Cotto, Nina E
Patterson, Megan N
Howell, Madison S
Nguyen, Katie Q
McCarty, Maggie R
Snider, Kayla E
Freeze, Amy C
Williams, Sammy A
Beste, Lola O
Hood, Taylor N
Harangi, Dorottya h
Jubin, Olivia A
Redisch, Lena J
Costello, Charlotte J
Brant, Madeleine M
Webster, Julianna R
Carroll, Delaney M
Fisher, Hannah M
Turner, Emily A
Vlattas, Madeline A
Chang, Rebekah J
Romine, Paige E
Scott, Riley C
Cabral, Molly M
Corbus, Hannah M
Liu, Maddie

Cleal, Shelby L
Nash, Savannah R
Bianchi, Kayla R
Nguyen, Elise Q
Lyons, Katherine E
Tompkins, Anna E
Gottdenker, Ellie A
Brown, Anna M
Williamson, Kara M
Sohl, Lia G
Woodmancy, Kathleen M
Smith, Natalie G
Orban, Anona M
Holstein, Cassie M
Lawless, Megan P
Liang, Anna F
Wong, Natalie Y
Liu, Miranda
Marshall, Megan E
Vought, Emily C
McAfee, Dylan L
Ouyang, Vivian W
Qian, Grace D
Aquiatan, Prudence N
Cutrell, Grace E
Majette, Marley L

13 OCCS-PV
12 CUBU-PV
14 OCCS-PV
10 CUBU-PV
12 CUBU-PV
11 CUBU-PV
14 CUBU-PV
11 CUBU-PV
13 CUBU-PV
12 BWST-PV
14 CUBU-PV
12 BWST-PV
15 HACC-PV
10 HACC-PV
12 CUBU-PV
13 BWST-PV
12 PWSC-VA
13 OCCS-PV
13 CUBU-PV
17 PWSC-VA
13 SDS-PV

10 CUBU-PV
11 ASA-PV

15 SDS-PV

13 CUBU-PV
11 CUBU-PV
15 PWSC-VA
13 CUBU-PV
14 PWSC-VA
11 HACC-PV
13 CUBU-PV
12 CUBU-PV
13 CUBU-PV
14 CUBU-PV
11 PWSC-VA
12 CUBU-PV
9 RMSC-PV
11 CUBU-PV
12 CUBU-PV
10 BWST-PV
11 PWSC-VA
14 MACH-PV
13 ASA-PV

12 CUBU-PV
11 ASA-PV

15 ASA-PV

12 CUBU-PV
14 CUBU-PV
13 CUBU-PV
12 BWST-PV
11 CUBU-PV
11 FISH-PV

13 CUBU-PV
10 CUBU-PV
12 BWST-PV
14 HACC-PV
10 CUBU-PV
13 HACC-PV
12 FISH-PV

12 HACC-PV
10 HACC-PV
11 DCPR-PV

X6:05.55
X6:11.93
X6:13.15
X6:14.41
X6:14.65
X6:15.87
X6:18.42
X6:20.23
X6:21.09
X6:21.54
X6:21.76
X6:24.22
X6:25.26
X6:25.87
X6:26.44
X6:27.11
X6:27.56
X6:29.00
X6:29.57
X6:30.64
X6:30.67
X6:32.21
X6:32.82
X6:33.87
X6:34.03
X6:34.84
X6:35.48
X6:36.86
X6:37.64
X6:37.74
X6:37.86
X6:40.06
X6:40.50
X6:41.19
X6:41.36
X6:43.34
X6:43.42
X6:43.67
X6:43.85
X6:44.06
X6:46.44
X6:47.68
X6:48.03
X6:48.81
X6:50.67
X6:51.57
X6:53.82
X6:54.19
X6:55.70
X6:55.87
X6:56.97
X6:59.74
X6:59.94
X7:00.93
X7:01.10
X7:01.81
X7:01.89
X7:02.35
X7:02.94
X7:05.17
X7:05.52
X7:06.16
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Butler, Lauren M
Weis, Cameron L
Coon, Taylor N
Wright, Beth K
Bolling, Aliza R
Herbstritt, Katie E
Akins, Sarah
Uzzell, Cydney M
Keller, Layan M
Maranto, Molly C
Korotovskikh, Dana
Waulf, Jocelyn S
Marmolejos, Amalia G
Ahmed, Iman

Belo, Joanie J
Dunn, Betsy

Priebe, Danielle F

13 HACC-PV
11 CUBU-PV
10 CUBU-PV
11 ASA-PV

13 DCPR-PV
11 BWST-PV
12 BWST-PV
13 CUBU-PV
10 CUBU-PV
11 CUBU-PV
10 BWST-PV
13 FISH-PV

10 CUBU-PV
13 HACC-PV
13 HACC-PV
13 BWST-PV
14 CUBU-PV

X7:07.51
X7:07.56
X7:07.63
X7:07.98
X7:09.34
X7:10.19
X7:11.54
X7:12.74
X7:12.75
X7:12.92
X7:15.98
X7:18.21
X7:18.38
X7:18.95
X7:19.45
X7:19.69

XNT
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